THE FLEET

BAR



BAR SNACKS

All 4

Gin Soaked Olives (v)

Duck Fat Fries w/ Horseraddish Aioli

Chorizo Bites w/ Rocket Pesto

Whitebait w/ Dill Mayo

Homemade Spiced Pork Scratchings

Gildas (Anchovies, Pickled Guindilla Chillies, Olive)
Arancinni w/ Gorgonzola (v)

Maple Glazed Peanuts w/ Bacon Salt

Sweet Potato & Beetroot Crisps w French Onion Dip (v)
Leek & Mushroom Croquettes (v)

Chorizo Scotched Quails Eggs

BEER

Birra Moretti (lager, Italy, 4.6%) 45

Selected Cans (see specials) from 4.5



COCKTAILS

Bon Vivant

Sauvelle Vodka, Coconut & Rhubarb Liqueur, Blackberry Bitters,
Fever-Tree Light Tonic

SERVED LONG, SPRITZ, SUMMERY

The Dowson
Botanist Gin, Rose Liquer, Lemon, Prosecco

SERVED SHORT, FIZZ, DRY

Devil May Care

Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, King's Ginger,
Sugar Cane Syrup, Campari, Nut Bitters

SERVED SHORT, STIRRED , SPICE

La Nuit
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Chamomile & Lavender, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg White

SERVED SHORT, SOURS, DELICATE

Bay Of Plenty

Bacardi Oro Rum, Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Coconut Cream,
Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Juice, Tiki Bitters

SERVED LONG, SHAKEN, TROPICAL

Available non-alcoholic

85

8.5

85

8.5

85

4.5



COCKTAILS

Talisman

Chivas 12 Year Old Scotch, Cocchi di Torino Vermouth,
Salted Honey Syrup, Orange Bitters

SERVED SHORT, STIRRED, RICH

The Rambler
Buffalo Trace, House Blackberry & Nettle Shrub, Lemon Juice, Ginger Ale

SERVED LONG, SPICE, REFRESHING

Floralis

Botanist Gin with Jasmine Tea, Double Dutch Cucumber &
Watermelon Soda, Sugar, Cucumber

SERVED LONG, SPRITZ, SUMMERY

Available non-alcoholic

Eau de Vie

Maxime Trijol Cognac, St. George Pear Brandy, Lemon Juice,
House Poached Pear Syrup

SERVED SHORT, SHARP, GREEN FRUIT

La Petite Mort

Sipsmith Gin, Darjeeling Tea, Fernet Branca, Tonic Bitters,
Jerry Thomas Bitters, Lemon

SERVED SHORT, STIRRED , COMPLEX

85

8.5

45

8.5



WINE

SPARKLING

1256ml
Louis Roederer Brut Premier NV 9
Champagne
RED BERRIES / BRIOCHE / ALMOND
Hattingley Valley Classic Reserve NV 7
English Sparkling
BACKED APPLE / NOUGAT / BRIOCHE
Hattingley Valley Sparkling Rose 2014 8

English Sparkling Rose

REDCURRANT / SHORTBREAD / STRAWBERRY

175ml  250ml| Bottle

WHITE

Herdade do Esporo Pe Branco 2017 4.8 6.8 20
Alentejo (Portugal)

CLEAN / LIGHT / FRESH

Peregrine Wines, Mohua Sauvignon Blanc 2017 55 75 22
Marlborough (New Zealand)

GOOSEBERRY / PEACH / CAPSICUM

Colterenzio, Pinot Grigio Classici DOC 2017 55 75 22
Alto Adige (ltaly)

LIME / MELON / PINEAPPLE



WHITE

Domaine Saumaize-Michelin, Pouilly Fuisse 2016
Burgundy (France)
GRAPEFRUIT / LEMON RIND / NUTTY

Fowles Wine, Ladies Who Shoot Their Lunch
Wild Ferment Chardonnay 2016

Victoria (Australia)

MELON / CREAMY / OAK

Chateau St. Michelle, Dry Reisling 2016
Washington (United States)
APPLE BLOSSOM / LIME / PEACH

Trimbach, Gewurztraminer 2015
Alsace (France)
LYCHEE / ROSE / GINGER

Domaine Louis Michel, Chablis Premier Cru
Montmain 2015

Burgundy (France)

GREEN APPLE / BRIOCHE / LEMON RIND

ROSE

Massard, Mas Amor Rosado 2017
Catalunya (Spain)
FRUITY / HERBAL / BERRIES

175ml

6.5

6.5

8.5

5.5

250ml

79

9.2

10

75

Bottle

25

27

29

32

38

22



Vina Falerina, Elki Sangiovese 2015
Elqui Valley (Chile)
VIBRANT / JUICY / SUPPLE

Humberto Canale, Pinot Noir 2016
Patagonia (Argentina)
RED BERRIES / VANILLA / TOBACCO

Martin Meinert, Printer Ink Pinotage 2015
Western Cape (South Africa)
PLUM / LIQUORICE / ANISE

Chalmers, Nero d’Avola 2013
Victoria (Australia)

RASPBERRY / BLACKBERRY / SAVORY SPICE

Ixsir, Altitudes Red 2013
Beqgaa Valley (Lebanon)
SWEET SPICE, BLACKCURRANT / VANILLA

Man O" War, Merlot-Cabernet Franc-Malbec 2011

Waiheke Island (New Zealand)
DARK BERRIES, COCAO, LIQUORICE

Chareau Orisse du Casse, Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2012

Bordeaux (France)

CASSIS / SMOKE / ESPRESSO

Bertani, Amarone della Valpantena DOCG 2015

Veneto (lItaly)
SOUR CHERRIES / RED FRUIT / SPICY

175ml  250ml

4.8 6.8
4.8 6.8
55 75
6 79
6.5 8
8 9.2
8.5 10
8.5 10

Bottle

20

20

22

25

29

32

38

38






