THE FLEET

BAR

BAR SNACKS

All	4
Gin Soaked Olives (v)	
Duck Fat Fries w/ Horseraddish Aioli	
Chorizo Bites w/ Rocket Pesto	
Whitebait w/ Dill Mayo	
Homemade Spiced Pork Scratchings	
Gildas (Anchovies, Pickled Guindilla Chillies, Olive)	
Arancinni w/ Gorgonzola (v)	
Maple Glazed Peanuts w/ Bacon Salt	
Sweet Potato & Beetroot Crisps w French Onion Dip (v)	
Leek & Mushroom Croquettes (v)	
Chorizo Scotched Quails Eggs	
BEER	
Birra Moretti (lager, Italy, 4.6%)	
Selected Cans (see specials)	from 4.5

COCKTAILS

Bon Vivant	8.5
Sauvelle Vodka, Coconut & Rhubarb Liqueur, Blackberry Bitters, Fever-Tree Light Tonic	
SERVED LONG, SPRITZ, SUMMERY	
The Dowson	8.5
Botanist Gin, Rose Liquer, Lemon, Prosecco	
SERVED SHORT, FIZZ , DRY	
Devil May Care	8.5
Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, King's Ginger,	
Sugar Cane Syrup, Campari, Nut Bitters	
SERVED SHORT, STIRRED , SPICE	
La Nuit	8.5
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Chamomile & Lavender, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg White	
SERVED SHORT, SOURS , DELICATE	
Bay Of Plenty	8.5
Bacardi Oro Rum, Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Juice, Tiki Bitters	
SERVED LONG, SHAKEN, TROPICAL	
Available non-alcoholic	4.5

COCKTAILS

Talisman	8
Chivas 12 Year Old Scotch, Cocchi di Torino Vermouth, Salted Honey Syrup, Orange Bitters	
SERVED SHORT, STIRRED , RICH	
The Rambler	8.5
Buffalo Trace, House Blackberry & Nettle Shrub, Lemon Juice, Ginger Ale	
SERVED LONG, SPICE, REFRESHING	
Floralis	8.5
Botanist Gin with Jasmine Tea, Double Dutch Cucumber & Watermelon Soda, Sugar, Cucumber	
SERVED LONG, SPRITZ, SUMMERY	
Available non-alcoholic	4.5
Eau de Vie	8.5
Maxime Trijol Cognac, St. George Pear Brandy, Lemon Juice, House Poached Pear Syrup	
SERVED SHORT, SHARP, GREEN FRUIT	
La Petite Mort	8
Sipsmith Gin, Darjeeling Tea, Fernet Branca, Tonic Bitters, Jerry Thomas Bitters, Lemon	
SERVED SHORT, STIRRED , COMPLEX	

WINE

SPARKLING		125ml
Louis Roederer Brut Premier NV Champagne RED BERRIES / BRIOCHE / ALMOND		9
Hattingley Valley Classic Reserve NV English Sparkling BACKED APPLE / NOUGAT / BRIOCHE		7
Hattingley Valley Sparkling Rose 2014 English Sparkling Rose REDCURRANT / SHORTBREAD / STRAWBERRY		8
WHITE 175ml 2	250ml	Bottle
Herdade do Esporo Pe Branco 2017 4.8 Alentejo (Portugal) CLEAN / LIGHT / FRESH	6.8	20
Peregrine Wines, Mohua Sauvignon Blanc 2017 5.5 Marlborough (New Zealand) GOOSEBERRY / PEACH / CAPSICUM	7.5	22
Colterenzio, Pinot Grigio Classici DOC 2017 5.5 Alto Adige (Italy) LIME / MELON / PINEAPPLE	7.5	22

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Domaine Saumaize-Michelin, Pouilly Fuisse 2016 Burgundy (France) GRAPEFRUIT / LEMON RIND / NUTTY	6	7.9	25
Fowles Wine, Ladies Who Shoot Their Lunch Wild Ferment Chardonnay 2016 Victoria (Australia) MELON / CREAMY / OAK	6.5	8	27
Chateau St. Michelle, Dry Reisling 2016 Washington (United States) APPLE BLOSSOM / LIME / PEACH	6.5	5 8	29
Trimbach, Gewurztraminer 2015 Alsace (France) LYCHEE / ROSE / GINGER	8	9.2	32
Domaine Louis Michel, Chablis Premier Cru Montmain 2015 Burgundy (France) GREEN APPLE / BRIOCHE / LEMON RIND	8.5	10	38
ROSE			
Massard, Mas Amor Rosado 2017 Catalunya (Spain) FRUITY / HERBAL / BERRIES	5.5	7.5	22

RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vina Falerina, Elki Sangiovese 2015 Elqui Valley (Chile) VIBRANT / JUICY / SUPPLE	4.8	6.8	20
Humberto Canale, Pinot Noir 2016 Patagonia (Argentina) RED BERRIES / VANILLA / TOBACCO	4.8	6.8	20
Martin Meinert, Printer Ink Pinotage 2015 Western Cape (South Africa) PLUM / LIQUORICE / ANISE	5.5	7.5	22
Chalmers, Nero d'Avola 2013 Victoria (Australia) RASPBERRY / BLACKBERRY / SAVORY SPICE	6	7.9	25
Ixsir, Altitudes Red 2013 Beqaa Valley (Lebanon) SWEET SPICE, BLACKCURRANT / VANILLA	6.5	8	29
Man O' War, Merlot-Cabernet Franc-Malbec 2011 Waiheke Island (New Zealand) DARK BERRIES, COCAO, LIQUORICE	8	9.2	32
Chareau Orisse du Casse, Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2012 Bordeaux (France) CASSIS / SMOKE / ESPRESSO	8.5	10	38
Bertani, Amarone della Valpantena DOCG 2015 Veneto (Italy) SOUR CHERRIES / RED FRUIT / SPICY	8.5	10	38